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Order# 9840252812

Order placed: March 04, 2022

Invoice # 303655295

CHARGED on March 08, 2022

Item(s) Shipped
Item# Item Description
24494769 Dixie Dinner Napkin, 2-Ply, White, 126 Napkins/Pack

(34440)

2432877 Coffee-mate Original Liquid Creamer, 0.38 Oz., 180/Carton
(NES35120)

24377879 Perk™ 33 Gallon Trash Bag, 1.1 Mil, Black, 30 Bags/Box
(PK56747)

Method of payment
MASTERCARD ending in *0629 - $37.06

Price

$4.29

$19.99

$8.49

Quantity

2

Discounts

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Subtotal:
Discounts:
Shipping/Fees:
Tax:

Total:

Subtotal

$8.58

$19.99

$8.49

$37.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$37.06



