

## Order# 9840252812

Order placed: March 04, 2022

## Invoice # 303655295 CHARGED on March 08, 2022

Item(s) Shipped

Item#	Item Description	Price	Quantity	Discounts	Subtotal	
24494769	Dixie Dinner Napkin, 2-Ply, White, 126 Napkins/Pack (34440)	\$4.29	2	\$0.00	\$8.58	
2432877	Coffee-mate Original Liquid Creamer, 0.38 Oz., 180/Carton (NES35120)	\$19.99	1	\$0.00	\$19.99	
24377879	Perk™ 33 Gallon Trash Bag, 1.1 Mil, Black, 30 Bags/Box (PK56747)	\$8.49	1	\$0.00	\$8.49	
Method of p	payment RD ending in *0629 - \$37.06		S	Subtotal: Discounts: Shipping/Fees: Tax: Total:	\$37.06 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$37.06	